
NVF, Baby nd Childrens Services

Cremation Fees Resident Non Resident

Hither Green Crematorium Fees & Charges from 1st April 2022

Adult Mon-Fri £825 £825

Adult Mon-Fri before 10am £682 £682

Adult Mon-Fri Double time £1,106 £1,106

Adult Mon-Fri Triple time £1,391 £1,391

Adult Mon-Thurs 4pm slot £830 £830

Adult Direct Cremation (no service/use of chapel) Residents Only £420 £420

NB No 4pm slot Fridays

Witness Charge Supplement £20

Adult - Saturday £1,122 £1,234

Adult - Saturday Double time £1,393 £1,532

Adult - Sunday £1,497 £1,646

Foetus & Babies aged under 2 years No Charge £72.00

Child aged over 2 and Under 16 years No Charge £570

Adult Sunday - Double time £1,880 £2,068

Eltham Crematorium
Fees and Charges April 2022 – March 2023

PLEASE NOTE - The new fees take effect for all funerals from 1st April irrespective of the date the booking takes place

Cremation Fees

Adult (aged 18 years and over) 45 minute service Mon to Thurs (10.00am-4.15pm) £788.00

Adult (aged 18 years and over) 30 minute service Mon to Thurs (9.00am-9.45am) £743.00

Adult (aged 18 years and over) Direct Cremation Mon to Fri (8.00am – 8.45am) £364.00

Child (aged 6 to 17 years ) Resident (Greenwich, Bexley, Dartford) No Charge

Child (aged up to 5 years) Resident (Greenwich, Bexley, Dartford) No Charge

Child (Stillborn or NVF) Resident (Greenwich, Bexley, Dartford) No Charge

Child (aged up to 5 years) Non Resident No Charge

Child (aged 6 to 17 years ) Non Resident £41.00

Child (Stillborn or NVF) Non Resident No Charge

Cremation of human tissue £26.00

Terms of Business
• Full Payment of the funeral account is due 48 hours prior to the service taking place.
• If the invoice is not paid in accordance with the above-mentioned terms, interest can be charged at a rate of 1% per day,

at the discretion of Andrew Johnson Funeral Services Limited.

Disclosure of Interests
• Andrew Johnson Funeral Services Limited does not have any business or material financial interest in price comparison

websites that compare funeral director services and/or crematoria services and their respective prices.
• Andrew Johnson Funeral Services Limited is registered at 156 Plumstead Common Road, Plumstead, London, SE18 2UL

and is owned by Andrew Christopher Johnson and Lisa Johnson.


